Gateway NAMA

2006-2007 Board of Directors

President:

Becky Rasmussen

Drake & Co./Natl. Christmas Tree Assn.

rasmussen@drakeco.com
Office: 636/449-5040

16020 Swingley Ridge Rd, Suite 300

Chesterfield, MO 63017

Programs Co-Chair:
Chris Luelf
luelf@yhti.net
Office: 636/390-2806
Cell: 618/570-8937
667 Ming Lake Drive
Washington, MO 63090

Programs Co-Chair:

Mandy Heth
Osborn & Barr Communications

hethm@osborn-barr.com
Office: 314/746-1907
One North Brentwood, 8th Floor

St. Louis, MO 63105

Treasurer:

Brian Reuwee

Alpha Zeta/Drake & Company

Reuwee@drakeco.com

Office: 636/449-5058

16020 Swingley Ridge Road, Suite 300

Chesterfield, MO 63017

Communications - Web:
Chuck Zimmerman

ZimmComm New Media
chuck@zimmcomm.biz
Office: 573/896-5842

Cell: 573/230-3024

1600 Skyview Dr.

Holts Summit, MO 65043

Communications – Member:

Rhett Hawkins

Osborn & Barr Communications

hawkinsr@osborn-barr.com
Office: 314/746-1971

One North Brentwood, 8th Floor

St. Louis, MO 63105

Communications – Member:
Nancy Hallahan

Osborn & Barr Communications

nhallahan@osborn-barr.com
Office: 314/726-5511

One North Brentwood, 8th Floor

St. Louis, MO 63105

Communications – Publicity:
Colleen Boyd

Osborn & Barr Communications

boydc@osborn-barr.com
Office: 314/726-5511

One North Brentwood, 8th Floor

St. Louis, MO 63105

Membership Co-Chair:
Michael Berry

Osborn & Barr Communications

berrym@osborn-barr.com
Office: 314/746-1997

One North Brentwood, 8th Floor

St. Louis, MO 63105
Membership Co-Chair:

Janice Dahl

Anchor Management Group LLC

jdahl@anchormanagement.net
Office: 314/503-7580

6336 Devonshire Ave.

St. Louis, MO 63109
Mid-MO Rep/Awards

Jeff Moore

Brownfield

jmoore@learfield.com
Office: 573/556-1245

505 Hobbs Road

Jefferson City, MO 65109
